MEDITERRAN	SEA WAYBILL No. NON-NEGOTIABLE COPY MEDUH6100760 "Port-to-Port" or "Combined Transport" (see Clause 1)						
SC 12-14, chemin Rieu, 1208 Website : www.msc.com		SCAC Code: MSCU	NO. & SEQUENCE	OF ORIGINAL B/L's	NO OF RID		JOIT (See Clause 1)
SHIPPER: MIRON YAKOV SHOHAM 21 HAIFA	1/1 0 CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS: (Include Agent(s) at POD) FCL/FCL Lloyds / IMO Number = 9967952 Due to danger of confiscation, warranted vessel is not to call at ports and not to enter the						
CONSIGNEE: This B/L is not necotiable MIRON YAKOV JOINTLY ANDREAS CHRIST SPEDI MOEBRLTRANSPORT GMBH PETER-SANDER-STR 38 NOTIFY PARTIES: (No responsibility she see Clause 20) MIRON YAKOV JOINTLY ANDREAS CHRIST SPEDI MOEBRLTRANSPORT GMBH PETER-SANDER-STR 38	territorial waters of any Arab countries belligerent to the state of Israel and/or actively supporting the Arab boycott prior to unloading in Israel unless in distress or subject to force majeure SHIPPED ON BOARD QUANTITIES & CONTENTS UNKNOWN & NOT TALLIED OF CONTROLED BY CARRIER Carrier has no liability or responsibility whatsoever for thermal loss or damage to the goods by reason of natural variations in atmospheric temperatures during the winter						
VESSEL & VOYAGE NO. (see Clauses 8 & 9) ZIM AMBER V. 2W BOOKING REF. (or) SHIPPER'S REF.		PORT OF LOADING HAIFA REF. PORT OF DISCHARGE	xxxxxxx			ed Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2) ned Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2)	
BKIN2405231	xxxx			xxxxxxx			
PARTICULARS FURNISHED BY THE SHIPPER - NOT CHECKE Container Numbers, Seal Description of Packa				ds Gross Cargo			
MSDU4502183/40DV SEAL1/1454371 Tare Wt :3540 SLAC - 257 PKGS USED PERSONAL EFFECTS HS #9905.00.00 EORI # DE2347709 *CONSIGNEE & NOTIFY CONTINUE: WIESBADEN (MAINZ-KASTEL) T:49.6134.56672845 E:veronika.acker@christ-logistik.com Total Tare wgt. 3540 KGS Total Gross wgt. 5268.000 KGS Total Volume. 61 CBM						KGS 5268.000	CBM 61.0000
FREIGHT PREPAID				stated herein) the total number or quantity of Containers or other packages or units indicated in the box entitled Carrier's Receipt for carriage subject to all the terms and conditions hereof from the Place of Receipt or Port of Loading to the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery, whichever is applicable. IN ACCEPTING THIS BILL OF LADING THE MERCHANT EXPRESSLY ACCEPTS AND AGREES TO ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS, WHETHER PRINTED, STAMPED OR OTHERWISE INCORPORATED ON THIS SIDE AND ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS BILL OF LADING AND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE CARRIER'S APPLICABLE TARIFF AS IF THEY WERE ALL SIGNED BY THE MERCHANT. If this is a neactiable (To Order / of) Bill of Lading, one original Bill of Lading, duly endorsed must be surrendered by the Merchant to the Carrier (together with outstanding Freight and charges) in exchange for the Goods or a Delivery Order. (after payment of outstanding Freight and charges) against the surrender of one original Bill of Lading or in accordance with the national law at the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery whichever is applicable. IN WITNESS WHEREOF the Carrier or their Agent has signed the number of Bills of Lading stated at the top, all of this tenor and date, and wherever one original Bill of Lading shall be void.			
		CARRIER'S RECEIPT (No. of Cntrs of Carrier - see Clause 14.1)		SIGNED on behalf of the Carrier MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company S.A.			
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE		SHIPPED ON BOARD DATE		MSC (ISRAEL) LTD HAIFA			
HAIFA 29-FEB-2024		26-FEB-2024					
Sea Waybill Standard Edition 02/2015		TERMS CONTIN	UED ON REVERSE	+			

See website for large version of the reverse | Ver página Web para términos y condiciones | Смотрите веб-сайт для ознакомления с условиями и положениями | 提单的条款和条件详诺见网站 | www.msc.com